LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 3D IND
SENIORS M/F 22/23

Epreuves
-48 v
FRUCHET Juliette (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS
WP (+10pts) PRIBAT Louisa (33, NAQ) JCFL GRADIGNAN
-52 v
+30pts) RAUX Lucille (33, NAQ) JCFL GRADIGNAN
S MARCHAL Camille (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD
5 10ptsy GAUTHIER Audrey (33, NAQ) S.A.MERIGNACAIS
'57 v
T +10pts) SENORINE Clara (33, NAQ) US ARSACAISE JUDO
5 JUSTIN Jenny (33, NAQ) US DE GUITRES JUDO
7 CZAJKOWSKI Celia (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS

7 «w0pts) LABOY Mathilde (33, NAQ) J.C.LESPARRAIN SAM



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GIRARD Lisa (33, NAQ)

-63
MINAIRE Olivia (33, NAQ)
BOUVIER Carla (33, NAQ)
GRAINCOURT Maela (33, NAQ)
SORIN Lucile (33, NAQ)

-70

OLLIVIER Estelle (33, NAQ)
CHASSAGNOUX Shanandra (33, NAQ)
GUIET Sarah (33, NAQ)

MAURICE Oceane (33, NAQ)
PESSOTTO Lena (33, NAQ)

TARRIEU Justine (33, NAQ)

-78
MIQUEL Melissa (33, NAQ)
BECHELLI Maeva (33, NAQ)

+78
COURTIADE Coralie (33, NAQ)
ROWLEY Ismerie (33, NAQ)

-60

BASSENE Jean Paul (33, NAQ)

FACHAUX Kevan (33, NAQ)

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

JCFL GRADIGNAN

AM PESSAC MADRAN

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

US DE GUITRES JUDO

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

JC BARSACAIS

CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC



NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

7
NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

KOUIDRI Walid (33, NAQ)

MONUJOIE Lucas (33, NAQ)

SORLUT Esteban (33, NAQ)
BILLON Theo (33, NAQ)
RIBES Jonathan (33, NAQ)
EZOUA Medhy (33, NAQ)
LORSERY Enzo (33, NAQ)
PAUSE Lucas (33, NAQ)

SOLER Clement (33, NAQ)

JARRIGE Hugo (33, NAQ)

RUYSSCHAERT Nathan (33, NAQ)
MALET Bruno (33, NAQ)
HOLOVATSKYI Roman (33, NAQ)

LADIETTE Baptiste (33, NAQ)

ZIMMER Fabien (33, NAQ)

LEREBOURG Mickael (33, NAQ)
CASTAN Pierre (33, NAQ)
MONTECOT Matthieu (33, NAQ)
MOUQUIN Remi (33, NAQ)

ALTON Nicolas (33, NAQ)

CREON JUDO CLUB

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

U.S.TALENCE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

DOJO BEGLAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

US DE GUITRES JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

ARMANDOU Christopher (33, NAQ) JUDO POINTE MEDOC JPM

GUILLOT Pierre (33, NAQ) STADE PESSACAIS U C
LAURIAT Guillaume (33, NAQ) A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB
-90

JANVIER Lucas (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

PIANETTI Mathias (33, NAQ) UNION SPORTIVE CENON

GRANET Jeremy (33, NAQ) U.S.TALENCE

DUCROUX Romain (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
-100

ZHANG Antoine (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

GOMEZ Gabriel (33, NAQ) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

RICCIO Benjamin (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

BOSSUET Kevin (33, NAQ) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

GREZEL Yann (33, NAQ) UNION SPORTIVE CENON

RODRIGUEZ BARBIN Quentin (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
+100

MNATSAKANYAN Nazar (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

VERSCHAEVE Fabrice (33, NAQ) S.A.MERIGNACAIS



